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To: Rony Anas <rony.anas@trakindo.co.id>;Setyo Baskoro <setyo.baskoro@trakindo.co.id>;Heru
Erlambang <heru.erlambang@trakindo.co.id>;Chrisno Wibowo <chrisno.wibowo@trakindo.co.id>;Hein
Malessy <hein.malessy@trakindo.co.id>
Cc: Sumardi <sumardi@trakindo.co.id>;Ridwan Undru <ridwan.undru@trakindo.co.id>;Faisol Muzaqqi
<faisol.muzaqqi@trakindo.co.id>;Okky Wiyantoro Kadarisman
<okky.kadarisman@trakindo.co.id>;Munawir <munawir@trakindo.co.id>;Agus Hermanto
<agus.hermanto@trakindo.co.id>;Triwantoro <triwantoro@trakindo.co.id>

Dear Team,
 
Kindly lock your schedule for the following :
    
Training Title                        : Cat Certification Program
                                           Session 1 : MARINE ENGINE SYSTEMS
TROUBLESHOOTING
                                           Session 2 : CAT MCS COMBINED CONTROLS
 
Date                                     : Session 1 : 01 – 05 May 2023
                                           Session 2 : 08 – 12 May 2023
 
Duration                               : 2 Weeks
Location                               : Caterpillar Dubai
Facilitator                             : Caterpillar
 
List Participant :
 

SN Employee Name Division Branch Position

13679 Rony Anas HR Central Services Instructor
4481 Setyo Baskoro HR Central Services Instructor
8063 Heru Erlambang JAVA Surabaya Senior Technician
15260 Chrisno Wibowo JAVA Batam Group Senior Technician
12440 Hein Malessy EAST INDONESIA Sorong Senior Technician

 
Please prepare for this event and confirm SCL Via LMS.
 
Should you need further information please don't hesitate to contact us.
 
Note :

TCAR Link Will Send By LMS for Each Participant, Please Confirm To LMS.
To make a TCAR, please use one of the link TCAR Training, namely : MARINE ENGINE
SYSTEMS TROUBLESHOOTING

 
Terima kasih
 



Tri Setyo Adi
Learning & Development Department
 
PT Trakindo Utama – TC Cileungsi
Jl. Raya Narogong KM. 19 Cileungsi, Bogor 16820, Indonesia
Telp. +62 21 823 3361 • Polycom: -   • Mobile: +62 811 591 5563
www.trakindo.co.id
Call Center 1500 228
Facebook • LinkedIn •  YouTube: PT Trakindo Utama
Instagram: @trakindoutama
 
ADVANCING YOU FORWARD®

 
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group
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